DATASHEET
SUNDRAY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTDPAGE 1
RS6800 Series
V-Sec Switch Datasheet
Suitable for the access Switch in data center, and distribution, core Switch in a
campus network
Product Overview
The RS6800 V-Sec Series are the next-generation intelligent switch independently developed by SUNDRAY.

ports and 8*40G/100G QSFP28, Switching capacity
8Tbps/128Tbps, Forwarding rate 2400 Mpps, includes dual power
supply by default. The Switch can be used in fit or fat
mode(standalone mode) flexibly. In fit mode, it can be managed by
NAC controller to provide a unified wired and wireless network.
All the features can be configured by NAC Controller such as
VLAN, STP, Static Routing/RIP/OSPF, M-LAG, Stacking, East-
West traffic security, Smart Network Topology, Visualized DHCP
server, Terminal Identification, 802.1X/Portal authentication, IPv6,
etc., to make the network simpler, more secure, and valuable.
Essential
SFP-GE-COPPER Gigabit SFP to copper transceiver. Optional
SFP-GE-MM850 Gigabit SFP multiple mode optical module, 550m, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-MM850-I Gigabit SFP multiple mode optical module, 550m, industrial-
grade, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 10km, Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-20KM-I Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 20km, industrial-grade,
LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-40KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 40km, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1550-80KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 80km, LC connector. Optional
SFP-10G-MM850 10 gigabit SFP+ multiple mode optical module, 300m, LC
connector. Optional
SFP-10G-SM1310-10KM 10 gigabit SFP+ single mode optical module, 10KM, LC
connector. Optional
SFP-10G-SM1550-40KM 10 gigabit SFP+ single mode optical module, 40KM, LC
connector. Optional
DATASHEET
SUNDRAY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTDPAGE 9
SFP28-25G-MM850-SR SFP28 25G SR Fiber module, multiple mode, distance 100, LC
Connector type. Optional
QSFP-40G-MM850-SR4 QSFP 40G SR4 Fiber module, multiple mode, distance 100m(OM-
3)/150m(OM-4), Connector type: LC. Optional
QSFP-40G-SM1310-LR4-
10KM
QSFP 40G LR4 fiber module, single mode, 1310nm, distance
10km, connector type: LC. Optional
QSFP28-100G-MM850-
SR4
100G SR4 optical module, QSFP28 encapsulation, MPO interface,
wavelength 850nm, maximum transmission distance 100M Optional
SFP-10G-AOC-3M SFP+ 10G AOC cable, consists of a 3-meter optical fiber and a
10G optical module at each end. It is usually used to interconnect
devices in the same cabinet, such as the server to the TOR access
switch at the top of the cabinet, or used for switch stacking.
Optional